Agilent N8480 Series
Thermocouple Power Sensors
Data Sheet
Features
•	 High accuracy with
excellent linearity and noise
specifications
•	 Wide dynamic range in a

Width (W)
16
Ordering Information
Power sensors
Standard
power sensors Description Frequency range Power range
N8481A Standard N8481A model with EEPROM feature 10 MHz to 18 GHz –35 to +20 dBm
N8482A Standard N8482A model with EEPROM feature 100 kHz to 6 GHz –35 to +20 dBm
N8485A Standard N8485A model with EEPROM feature 10 MHz to 26.5 GHz –35 to +20 dBm
N8487A Standard N8487A model with EEPROM feature 50 MHz to 50 GHz –35 to +20 dBm
N8488A Standard N8488A model with EEPROM feature 10 MHz to 67 GHz –35 to +20 dBm
N8481B Standard N8481B model with EEPROM feature 10 MHz to 18 GHz –5 to +44 dBm
N8482B Standard N8482B model with EEPROM feature 100 kHz to 6 GHz –5 to +44 dBm
N8481H Standard N8481H model with EEPROM feature 10 MHz to 18 GHz –15 to +35 dBm
N8482H Standard N8482H model with EEPROM feature 100 kHz to 6 GHz –15 to +35 dBm
N8486AR Standard N8486AR model with EEPROM feature 26.5 to 40 GHz –35 to +20 dBm
N8486AQ Standard N8486AQ model with EEPROM feature 33 to 50 GHz –35 to +20 dBm
Other sensor
options Description
Option CFT N8480 sensor without the calibration factor table stored in the EEPROM. Calibration factor data is
provided on the label attached to the power sensor
N8485A-033 N8485A model with EEPROM feature with extended frequency range, 10 MHz to 33 GHz
Standard-shipped Description
Shipped as standard with
every power sensor
•	 Certificate of Calibration
•	 Operating and Service Guide
•	 Product Reference CD (contains Migration Guide, Operating and Service Guide, firmware upgrades for
EPM, EPM-P, and P-Series power meters, and upgrade procedures)
17
Accessories, calibration and documentation options
Connectors Description
Option 100 Type-N (male) connector for N8481A/N8482A/N8481B/N8482B/N8481H/N8482H
3.5 mm (male) connector for N8485A
2.4 mm (male) connector for N8487A
1.85 mm (male) connector for N8488A
Waveguide connector for N8486AR/N8486AQ
Option 200 APC-7 (male) connector for N8481A only
Cables Description
11730A For EPM Series power meters: 1.5 m (5 ft), grey
11730B For EPM Series power meters: 3 m (10 ft), grey